


We are uniquely located by Long Reef Headland and have spectacular water views of the
Northern Beaches peninsula. Positioned on Fisherman'’s Cove, Long Reef Golf Club will
provide you with a relaxed setting for your next event.

We offer a range of packages from large weddings and events to celebrations of life. We
have three event rooms available and can design a layout to suit your needs.

For bookings or more information, contact our friendly Events Team by email on
hello@lrgc.com.au
or call us on 9971 8113 (ext 2)

WEDDINGS & EVENTS



IGHT REFRESHMENTS

INCLUSIONS

3 Hour Room Hire

Tables, Chairs and Linen

Use of In-House Microphone and Sound System (Not available in Ocean View Room)

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Data projector and screen $150
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LIGHT OPTION

Mixed Cocktail Sandwich Platter
Assorted Sweet platters

Tea and Coffee Station

$25 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 25 GUESTS)

SUBSTANTIAL OPTION

Assorted Dip Plates
Choice of 2 Canapés
Selection of 2 Substantial Sandwiches

Tea and Coffee Station

$35 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 30 GUESTS)

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Additional Canapés $4pp
Cheese Platters $6pp
Fruit Platters $6pp
Assorted Sweet Plates $5pp
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Ham, Tomato, Cheese and Chutney Sliders (Warm)

Roasted Chicken Hand Burrito

Peppered Tuna and Lime Mayonnaise with Olives, Rocket, Pesto Open Sourdough

Bacon, Egg, Guacamole and Tomato Relish Turkish

Vegetarian Wrap (Chef’s Selection)

Melon wrapped in Spanish Jamon
Smoked Salmon on Crouton, Créme Fraiche, Chives
Sweet Potato Frittata, Edamame, Miso Mayonnaise

Mixed Peruvian Seafood Ceviche, Coriander & Lime

Whitefish, Corn & Coriander Cakes

Veal Tortellini, Roasted Tomato Pesto
Malaysian Chicken Skewers, Satay Sauce
Prawn Spring Roll, Chilli Lime Dressing

Peking Duck Wrap, Cucumber, Hot Sin

Caramel & Peppered Goats Cheese, Tomato
Chutney, Toast

Smoked Chicken, Dill & Yoghurt Tartlets

Panko Crumbed Camembert, Raspberry Dressing

Chermoula Marinated Lamb Lollipop, Mint Lemon
Dressing

Caramelized Teriyaki Atlantic Salmon on Turkish
Wafer

Vegetarian options available for guests on request
Menu Subject to availability.
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Espresso coffee and Tea $3.50 (available for groups up to 10)
All day Brewed Coffee and Tea Sideboard $10pp
Juice $3.30pp

James Boags Light $6.30
XXXX Gold $6.50
Tooheys New $6.80
Tooheys Extra Dry; Hahn Super Dry $7.60
Pure Blonde $8.20
Coopers Pale Ale; Coopers Sparkling Ale; Crown Lager; James Boags Lager $8.50

Corona; Heineken; Peront $9.00

Soft Drink Jug $12.00
Lemon, Lime and Bitter Jug $15.00
Juice Jug $15.00
San Pellegrino Bottle $11.00
Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine $16.00

House Nip (Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Scotch, Gin, Brandy) $8.10

All prices and wine selections are subject to variation due to cost and availability.
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The Duchess NV Cuvee
Sunnycliff Brut
Bimbadgen Sparkling Semillion
Villa Sandi Prosecco
Nova Vita Firebird Sparkling

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Geoff Merrill Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc
Pike & Joyce ‘Descent’ Sauvignon Blanc
Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc
Peter Lehman Chardonnay
Geoff Merrill Chardonnay
Peter Lehman "Art n Soul’ Moscato
La Villa Pinot Grigio
Baby Doll Pinot Gris
Wilsons Watervale Riesling

Molly’s Cradle Verdelho

Ingram Road Pinot Noir
Howard Park ‘Flint Rock’ Pinot Noir
Peter Lehmann Cabernet Merlot
Wee Angus Cabernet Merlot
Kingston Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Geoff Merill 'G &W' Cabernet Sauvignon
Maxwell ‘Little Demon’ Shiraz Grenache
Geoff Merrill ‘Pimpala Road’ Shiraz
Bluemark Shiraz

Galli Estate Shiraz

WINE LIST

Hunter Valley
Red Cliffs
South Eastern Australia
Veneto
Adelaide Hills

Epernay

Woodcroft
Marlborough
Adelaide Hills
Margaret River

Barossa Valley
McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley

Veneto
Marlborough
Clare Valley

MclLaren Vale

Yarra Valley
Hunter Valley
Adelaide Hills

South Australia

Coonawarra
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale

Woodcroft
Barossa valley

Heathecote
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NSW
VIC

ITALY
SA
FRANCE

SA
NZ
SA
WA
SA
SA
SA
ITALY
NZ
SA
SA

VIC
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
VIC

$24.00
$28.00
$30.00
$38.00
$46.00
$120.00

$30.00
$34.00
$48.00
$42.00
$26.00
$42.00
$30.00
$35.00
$34.00
$42.00
$35.00

$38.00
$48.00
$26.00
$35.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$42.00
$45.00



