# LONG REEF GOLF CLUB LIGHT REFRESHMENTS PACKAGE



We are uniquely located by Long Reef Headland and have spectacular water views of the Northern Beaches peninsula. Positioned on Fisherman's Cove, Long Reef Golf Club will provide you with a relaxed setting for your next event.

We offer a range of packages from large weddings and events to celebrations of life. We have three event rooms available and can design a layout to suit your needs.

For bookings or more information, contact our friendly Events Team by email on hello@lrgc.com.au or call us on 9971 8113 (ext 2)





# LIGHT REFRESHMENTS

## INCLUSIONS

3 Hour Room Hire

Tables, Chairs and Linen

Use of In-House Microphone and Sound System (Not available in Ocean View Room)

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Data projector and screen \$150

## LIGHT REFRESHMENTS

### **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

LIGHT OPTION

Mixed Cocktail Sandwich Platter
Assorted Sweet platters
Tea and Coffee Station

\$25 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 25 GUESTS)

SUBSTANTIAL OPTION

Assorted Dip Plates
Choice of 2 Canapés
Selection of 2 Substantial Sandwiches
Tea and Coffee Station

\$35 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 30 GUESTS)

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Additional Canapés \$4pp
Cheese Platters \$6pp
Fruit Platters \$6pp
Assorted Sweet Plates \$5pp

## LIGHT REFRESHMENTS

#### MENU OPTIONS

#### SUBSTANTIAL SANDWICH SELECTION

#### Please select 2 OPTIONS

Ham, Tomato, Cheese and Chutney Sliders (Warm) Roasted Chicken Hand Burrito Peppered Tuna and Lime Mayonnaise with Olives, Rocket, Pesto Open Sourdough Bacon, Egg, Guacamole and Tomato Relish Turkish Vegetarian Wrap (Chef's Selection)

#### COLD CANAPES

Melon wrapped in Spanish Jamon Smoked Salmon on Crouton, Crème Fraiche, Chives Sweet Potato Frittata, Edamame, Miso Mayonnaise Mixed Peruvian Seafood Ceviche, Coriander & Lime Peking Duck Wrap, Cucumber, Hoi Sin Caramel & Peppered Goats Cheese, Tomato Chutney, Toast Smoked Chicken, Dill & Yoghurt Tartlets

#### HOT CANAPES

Whitefish, Corn & Coriander Cakes Veal Tortellini, Roasted Tomato Pesto Malaysian Chicken Skewers, Satay Sauce Prawn Spring Roll, Chilli Lime Dressing

Panko Crumbed Camembert, Raspberry Dressing Chermoula Marinated Lamb Lollipop, Mint Lemon Dressing Caramelized Teriyaki Atlantic Salmon on Turkish

Wafer

Vegetarian options available for guests on request Menu Subject to availability.

## BEVERAGES

#### BASIC BEVERAGE OPTIONS

Espresso coffee and Tea \$3.50 (available for groups up to 10)

All day Brewed Coffee and Tea Sideboard \$10pp

Juice \$3.30pp

#### **BOTTLED BEER SELECTION**

James Boags Light \$6.30

XXXX Gold \$6.50

Tooheys New \$6.80

Tooheys Extra Dry; Hahn Super Dry \$7.60

Pure Blonde \$8.20

Coopers Pale Ale; Coopers Sparkling Ale; Crown Lager; James Boags Lager \$8.50

Corona; Heineken; Peroni \$9.00

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink Jug \$12.00

Lemon, Lime and Bitter Jug \$15.00

Juice Jug \$15.00

San Pellegrino Bottle \$11.00

Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine \$16.00

**SPIRITS** 

House Nip (Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Scotch, Gin, Brandy) \$8.10

All prices and wine selections are subject to variation due to cost and availability.

# BEVERAGES

## **WINE LIST**

	SPARKLING		
The Duchess NV Cuvee	Hunter Valley	NSW	\$24.00
Sunnycliff <i>Brut</i>	Red Cliffs	VIC	\$28.00
Bimbadgen Sparkling Semillion	South Eastern Australia		\$30.00
Villa Sandi <i>Prosecco</i>	Veneto	ITALY	\$38.00
Nova Vita Firebird Sparkling	Adelaide Hills	SA	\$46.00
Moet & Chandon Imperial	Epernay	FRANCE	\$120.00
	WHITE WINE		
Geoff Merrill Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	Woodcroft	SA	\$30.00
Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	NZ	\$34.00
Pike & Joyce 'Descent' Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills	SA	\$48.00
Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc	Margaret River	WA	\$42.00
Peter Lehman Chardonnay	Barossa Valley	SA	\$26.00
Geoff Merrill <i>Chardonnay</i>	McLaren Vale	SA	\$42.00
Peter Lehman 'Art n Soul' <i>Moscato</i>	Barossa Valley	SA	\$30.00
La Villa <i>Pinot Grigio</i>	Veneto	ITALY	\$35.00
Baby Doll <i>Pinot Gris</i>	Marlborough	NZ	\$34.00
Wilsons Watervale <i>Riesling</i>	Clare Valley	SA	\$42.00
Molly's Cradle Verdelho	McLaren Vale	SA	\$35.00
	RED WINE		
Ingram Road <i>Pinot Noir</i>	Yarra Valley	VIC	\$38.00
Howard Park 'Flint Rock' Pinot Noir	Hunter Valley	NSW	\$48.00
Peter Lehmann Cabernet Merlot	Adelaide Hills	SA	\$26.00
Wee Angus Cabernet Merlot	South Australia	SA	\$35.00
Kingston Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	Coonawarra	SA	\$30.00
Geoff Merill 'G &W' Cabernet Sauvignon	McLaren Vale	SA	\$50.00
Maxwell 'Little Demon' Shiraz Grenache	McLaren Vale	SA	\$40.00
Geoff Merrill 'Pimpala Road' Shiraz	Woodcroft	SA	\$30.00
Bluemark <i>Shiraz</i>	Barossa valley	SA	\$42.00
Galli Estate Shiraz	Heathecote	VIC	\$45.00